THREADING MILLING TURNING DRILLING GROOVING & PARTING THREAD MILLING
20
24
solid solutions to improve your business
MTMF
Combidex
Trademark of Harry Hersbach Tools BV
Nieuwe Waterwegstraat 5

• Engraving
4 1.1 MTMF | INFORMATION
1.2 MTMF | Ordering codes
51.2 MTMF | ORDERING CODES
04 03MTMF FXFLA90L6
MTMF=
milling tool
multi-functional
Shank
diameter:
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
Cutting
diameter:
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
Approximate
cutting length:
L6 = 6 mm
L8 = 8 mm
L10 = 10 mm
Point
angle:
 90º
 60º
 120º
Carbide grade:
FXFL3
FXFL5
1.3 MTMF MILLING TOOL MULTI-FUNCTIONAL | 60°, 90° & 120°
60°
Ordering code DCON DC Y° WBTH LCF OAL
MTMF 0403 L6 A60 4 3.0 60° 0.3 6.0 51
MTMF 0504 L8 A60 5 4.0 60° 0.4 8.0 51
MTMF 0605 L10 A60 6 5.0 60° 0.5 10.0 58
MTMF 0806 L12 A60 8 6.0 60° 0.6 12.0 64
MTMF 1008 L16 A60 10 8.0 60° 0.8 16.0 73
MTMF 1210 L18 A60 12 10.0 60° 1.0 18.0 84
MTMF 1212 L20 A60 12 12.0 60° 1.2 20.0 84
90°
Ordering code DCON DC Y° WBTH LCF OAL
MTMF 0403 L6 A90 4 3.0 90° 0.3 6.0 51
MTMF 0504 L8 A90 5 4.0 90° 0.4 8.0 51
MTMF 0605 L10 A90 6 5.0 90° 0.5 10.0 58
MTMF 0806 L12 A90 8 6.0 90° 0.6 12.0 64
MTMF 1008 L16 A90 10 8.0 90° 0.8 16.0 73
MTMF 1210 L18 A90 12 10.0 90° 1.0 18.0 84
MTMF 1212 L20 A90 12 12.0 90° 1.2 20.0 84
120°
Ordering code DCON DC Y° WBTH LCF OAL
MTMF 0403 L6 A120 4 3.0 120° 0.3 6.0 51
MTMF 0504 L8 A120 5 4.0 120° 0.4 8.0 51
MTMF 0605 L10 A120 6 5.0 120° 0.5 10.0 58
MTMF 0806 L12 A120 8 6.0 120° 0.6 12.0 64
MTMF 1008 L16 A120 10 8.0 120° 0.8 16.0 73
MTMF 1210 L18 A120 12 10.0 120° 1.0 18.0 84
MTMF 1212 L20 A120 12 12.0 120° 1.2 20.0 84
ISO FXFL3 FXFL5
P • o
M •
K • o
N •
S • •
H o ≤ 56 HRC
6 1.3 MTMF MILLING TOOL MULTI-FUNCTIONAL | 60°, 90° & 120°
OAL
LCF